

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP.No.29144 of 2011

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.03.2026	<p><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for respondents submits that the cause in the WP. does not survive, List on 16.03.2026, for instructions.</p> <p>b/o myk</p>	