

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO.29144 OF 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.03.2026	<p><u>NBK, J</u></p> <p>Learned Deputy Solicitor General of India prays for time to get a clarification in respect of CIMA.No.242 of 2003, dated 02.06.2006, and the order passed by the learned Single Judge, dismissing W.P.No.20177 of 2021 as infructuous.</p> <p>As prayed for, list this case on 13.04.2026.</p> <p>B/o AQS</p>	